
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,161,700

8,799,450

8,905,750

5,734,950

6,377,500

3,588,000

1,245,000

13,395,400

12,515,750

6,804,750

9,026,350

9,156,450

12,796,750

6,752,750

5,053,500

5,628,000

10,708,750

10,358,500

8,704,300

8,337,200

11,984,700

6,551,300

8,370,750

10,999,250

3,879,500

5,215,500

寄付金納入明細表

42,388,610

13,900,220

19,246,820

17,152,091

17,330,350

4,325,000

2,210,000

33,600,801

20,885,010

3,964,000

21,965,260

15,769,500

37,918,500

23,091,046

9,927,523

15,779,000

23,606,729

37,268,917

20,430,127

22,431,000

25,510,600

22,248,087

18,315,196

22,904,000

6,612,500

12,513,225

特別寄付金 合計

半田

常滑

東海

東知多

半田南

知多

大府

一宮

津島

尾西

一宮北

稲沢

あま

名古屋清須

尾張中央

一宮中央

瀬戸

犬山

江南

小牧

春日井

尾張旭

名古屋空港

瀬戸北

岩倉

名古屋城北

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

152,500

82,000

142,500

57,500

82,500

48,000

0

204,000

330,000

0

97,500

115,000

192,500

0

0

0

0

150,000

0

75,000

152,500

100,000

100,000

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30,000

0

0

0

300,000

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

普通

152,500

82,000

142,500

57,500

82,500

48,000

0

204,000

360,000

0

97,500

115,000

492,500

0

0

0

0

150,000

10,000

75,000

252,500

100,000

100,000

0

0

100,000

52,550,310

22,699,670

28,152,570

22,887,041

23,707,850

7,913,000

3,455,000

46,996,201

33,400,760

10,768,750

30,991,610

24,925,950

50,715,250

29,843,796

14,981,023

21,407,000

34,315,479

47,627,417

29,134,427

30,768,200

37,495,300

28,799,387

26,685,946

33,903,250

10,492,000

17,728,725
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

1,336,600

80,000

33,713,900

20,415,450

19,620,000

14,729,500

17,516,350

17,142,750

11,219,000

8,630,250

7,087,250

7,648,000

9,726,000

4,508,000

369,500

15,482,600

14,551,200

11,249,300

13,719,500

8,130,500

7,348,750

7,265,300

6,121,000

3,746,000

3,404,000

1,096,000

寄付金納入明細表

625,400

641,000

49,531,000

20,150,500

51,685,000

33,467,000

28,697,500

70,996,000

42,895,500

37,368,000

21,910,000

134,684,500

37,599,000

11,285,000

200,000

40,162,000

36,242,000

28,788,456

37,926,688

269,487,834

26,050,800

19,030,000

24,110,000

15,002,000

12,639,000

200,000

特別寄付金 合計

愛知長久手

愛知ロータリーEクラブ

名古屋

名古屋西

名古屋南

名古屋みなと

名古屋東南

名古屋中

名古屋瑞穂

名古屋大須

名古屋栄

名古屋名南

名古屋名駅

名古屋丸の内

中部名古屋みらい

名古屋北

名古屋東

名古屋守山

名古屋和合

名古屋名東

名古屋名北

名古屋千種

名古屋昭和

名古屋錦

名古屋東山

名古屋葵

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(年)

(半)

5,000

2,000

4,000

4,500

5,000

5,000

6,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

0

0

0

225,000

275,000

172,500

0

0

132,000

108,000

344,000

110,000

175,000

0

60,000

510,000

0

68,000

206,000

124,000

90,000

87,500

135,000

140,000

132,000

40,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

300,000

0

110,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

154,500

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

0

0

225,000

275,000

172,500

300,000

0

242,000

108,000

344,000

110,000

175,000

0

60,000

510,000

0

168,000

360,500

224,000

90,000

87,500

135,000

140,000

132,000

40,000

1,962,000

721,000

83,244,900

40,565,950

71,305,000

48,196,500

46,213,850

88,138,750

54,114,500

45,998,250

28,997,250

142,332,500

47,325,000

15,793,000

569,500

55,644,600

50,793,200

40,037,756

51,646,188

277,618,334

33,399,550

26,295,300

30,231,000

18,748,000

16,043,000

1,296,000
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

515,000

17,744,450

9,603,900

13,241,150

10,160,000

7,881,100

9,030,550

7,832,950

6,664,100

4,738,750

7,317,500

6,218,000

3,116,600

13,658,800

11,258,400

11,366,150

11,531,750

9,767,000

8,599,500

8,414,500

2,621,250

2,718,000

13,381,500

10,145,700

11,661,650

12,251,250

寄付金納入明細表

530,000

47,630,863

18,845,500

36,259,335

36,995,000

14,045,200

20,589,748

12,532,000

5,119,600

23,350,000

23,340,600

13,695,300

8,091,500

50,819,265

37,925,000

41,902,400

15,765,000

46,278,040

29,848,000

15,839,605

3,840,000

12,951,000

35,127,000

33,591,000

35,430,515

36,884,500

特別寄付金 合計

名古屋アイリス

豊橋

蒲郡

豊橋北

豊川

田原

豊橋南

新城

渥美

豊川宝飯

豊橋ゴールデン

田原パシフィック

豊橋東

岡崎

豊田

岡崎南

豊田西

岡崎東

豊田東

岡崎城南

豊田三好

豊田中

刈谷

安城

西尾

碧南

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

5,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

0

550,000

0

128,000

185,000

86,000

114,000

122,500

0

62,000

160,000

235,000

88,000

225,000

240,000

178,000

0

137,500

156,000

162,500

50,000

98,000

0

116,000

380,000

177,500

0

0

0

44,000

0

0

110,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

205,000

0

20,000

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

550,000

0

172,000

185,000

86,000

224,000

122,500

0

62,000

160,000

235,000

88,000

430,000

240,000

198,000

0

137,500

156,000

262,500

50,000

98,000

0

116,000

380,000

177,500

1,045,000

65,375,313

28,449,400

49,500,485

47,155,000

21,926,300

29,620,298

20,364,950

11,783,700

28,088,750

30,658,100

19,913,300

11,208,100

64,478,065

49,183,400

53,268,550

27,296,750

56,045,040

38,447,500

24,254,105

6,461,250

15,669,000

48,508,500

43,736,700

47,092,165

49,135,750
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

5,640,200

6,364,200

6,078,250

5,655,500

4,339,000

4,449,750

740,874,900

寄付金納入明細表

13,551,000

8,198,701

13,848,000

19,150,000

16,270,000

12,378,650

2,303,290,612

特別寄付金 合計

西尾一色

高浜

知立

西尾ＫＩＲＡＲＡ

三河安城

2760その他

合計

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

4,000

4,000

5,000

4,000

5,000

0

56,000

64,000

152,500

114,000

305,000

0

9,658,000

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

1,693,500

普通

56,000

64,000

152,500

114,000

305,000

10,000

11,351,500

19,191,200

14,562,901

19,926,250

24,805,500

20,609,000

16,828,400

3,044,165,512
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